Quantity Part Number Larval - Pupal Separator Price TOTAL
5412 NEW ITEM  Larval - Pupal Separator $1,351.00
Mosquito and Sandfly Traps
512 CDC Miniature Light Trap $101.00
712 CDC Fay-Prince Trap $158.00
812.06 CDC Fay-Prince Blacklight (UV) Trap, 6 Volt $219.00
812.12 CDC Fay-Prince Blacklight (UV) Trap, 12 Volt $219.00
112 Omni-Directional Fay-Prince Trap $171.00

3012 The Standard 6-Meter Malaise Trap $351.00
3212 The Migration Trap $473.00
3412 The Light-Weight Townes Trap $187.00
Programmable Collection & Droplet Samplers
1512 The Collection Bottle Rotator $591.00
4012 Universal Programmable Switch $124.00
212 The Improved Aerosol Droplet Sampler $153.00
312 The Compact Aerosol Droplet Sampler $93.00
Batteries & Chargers
2.30 Sealed, Gelled-Electrolyte Battery, 6 Volt, 10 Amp Hours. $28.00
2.32 Sealed, Gelled-Electrolyte Battery, 6 Volt, 20 Amp Hours. $56.00
2.35 Sealed, Gelled-Electrolyte Battery, 12 Volt, 10 Amp Hours. $55.00
2.40 Sealed, Gelled-Electrolyte Battery, 12 Volt, 17 Amp Hours. (traps and 1412 Aspirator) $73.00
1.50 4 D-cell External Battery Holder $21.00
1.55 Trap-mounted 2 D-cell battery holders (pair) $15.50
2.90-6V-110 Automatic charger for one 6 Volt battery, input voltage of 110 AC. $91.00
2.88-6V-110 Automatic charger for two 6 Volt batteries, input voltage of 110 AC. $182.00
2.90-6V-220 Automatic charger for one 6 Volt battery, input voltage of 220 AC. $101.00
2.88-6V-220 Automatic charger for two 6 Volt batteries, input voltage of 220 AC. $202.00
2.91-12V-110 Automatic charger for one 12 Volt battery, input voltage of 110 AC. $94.00
2.89-12V-110 Automatic charger for two 12 Volt batteries, input voltage of 110 AC. $185.00
2.91-12V-220 Automatic charger for one 12 Volt battery, input voltage of 220 AC. $104.00
2.89-12V-220 Automatic charger for two 12 Volt batteries, input voltage of 220 AC. $205.00
2.70 Automatic charger for one 12 Volt battery, input voltage of 110 AC. (1412 Aspirator) $85.00
2.50 Solar Charger Model SA for one 6 Volt battery. $251.00
2.60 Solar Charger Model SC for one 12 Volt battery. $444.00
PRODUCTS SUBTOTAL